
CA 5 - E March Analysis

2019-2020

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

49
1497

3571
3900
1871

GAT Constitutional Area 5 - English Speaking Areas  Leader: Open

July 2019 to March 2020 (9 months) Results

CA 5 - E

March (Only Results)

Mar-20

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
86
422
122
521

CA 5 - E

Statement for 3rd Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 5 - E

MD ANALYSIS



2019-2020

308

Brunei
Malaysia

Singapore

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

14
416
1345
980
899

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

14
416
1345
980
899

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



2019-2020

301

Philippines

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

29
893
1691
2003
1090

204

Cnmi
Guam

Marshall Islands

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
3
84
125
-28

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

29
896
1775
2128
1062

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



2019-2020

310

Thailand

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

6
185
445
753
-59

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

6
185
445
753
-59

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



2019-2020

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
6
39
-31

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
6
39
-31

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E




