MD ANALYSIS

CA 5 - E March Analysis

GAT Constitutional Area 5 - English Speaking Areas Leader: Open

July 2019 to March 2020 (9 months) Results

CA 5 - E	2019-2020	
New Clubs	49	
Charter Members	1497	
New Members	3571	
Drops	3900	
Net Growth	1871	

March (Only Results)

CA 5 - E	Mar-20	
New Clubs	1	
Charter Members	86	
New Members	422	
Drops	122	
Net Growth	521	

Statement for 3rd Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 5 - E

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - E	2019-2020
308	Brunei Malaysia Singapore	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	14 416 1345 980 899
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	14 416 1345 980 899

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - E	2019-2020
301		New Clubs	29
		Charter Members	893
	Philippines	New Members	1691
		Drops	2003
		Net Growth	1090
204		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	3
	Cnmi	New Members	84
	Guam	Drops	125
	Marshall Islands	Net Growth	-28
Total		New Clubs	29
		Charter Members	896
		New Members	1775
		Drops	2128
		Net Growth	1062

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - E	2019-2020
310	Thailand	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	6 185 445 753 -59
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	6 185 445 753 -59

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - E	2019-2020
NA		New Clubs Charter Members	0
	Undistricted	New Members	6
		Drops	39
		Net Growth	-31
Total		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	0
		New Members	6
		Drops	39
		Net Growth	-31